
220,000
350,000
40,000
40,000
10,000
10,000

670,000

3,700,000
325,000

4,025,000

900,000
0

100,000
1,000,000

1,900,000
1,000,000
53,000
450,000

3,403,000

250
1,600
1,850

9,099,850

3,973,000
668,000
108,000
266,988
567,600

5,583,588

27,000
188,000
2,250

2,598,000
9,000

349,100
329,000
9,000
75,000
5,700

126,000
2,307,000
60,000

第２６期(２０２４年度)活動予算書
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　２０２４年４月１日から２０２５年３月３１日まで　　　　　　　　(単位：円)
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51,000
13,500
4,700
9,000
61,500
36,000

1,610,000
84,500
9,000

300,000
208,000

8,472,250
14,055,838

377,000
72,000
12,000
25,752
55,000

541,752

3,000
17,000
250

12,000
1,000
33,600
15,000
1,000
5,000
300

14,000
98,000
5,000
3,000
1,500
300

1,000
5,500

0
0

500
1,000

0
17,000

234,950
776,702

14,832,540
-5,732,690

82,000
-5,814,690
13,445,510
7,630,820

16


